1.00 1  6500.002821342  6,500.0014  0.00JODHAPURI 624 A P-73  8,900.00

1.00 2  2880.008018038  3,200.0014  320.00MENS JACKET SET  ROYAL RAJWAD  3,200.00

1.00 3  1619.108064536  1,799.0014  179.90MENS POLOFIT   EMPERI 10  1,799.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

10999.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

499.90  10999.10Total  13899.00